Association for Great Lakes Maritime History Award Nomination Form

Joyce S. Hayward Award for Historic Interpretation – named for a long-time Association member, this award is presented to an individual who has made a major contribution, over many years, to the interpretation of Great Lakes maritime history, in furtherance of the goals of the Association.

Association for Great Lakes Maritime History Association Award for Historic Preservation – this award is presented to an individual who has made a major contribution, over many years, to the preservation of Great Lakes maritime history, in furtherance of the goals of the Association.

Nominee:	
	ic Preservation Award for Historic Interpretation
Institutional Affiliation/Title:	
Address:	
City	
	Postal Code:
E-mail:	
Person Making Nomination:	
Institutional Affiliation/Title:	
Address:	
City	
	Postal Code:
E-mail:	
Phone #: ()	

Description of Nominee's Contributions to Historic Preservation or Interpretation

On the back of this form, please include a description of the activity, the role of the nominee, dates of involvement and his/her impact on the process and/or outcome (attach pages if needed).

Completed form should be mailed to: Bob O'Donnell, Awards Committee Chair, 521 Wesley Ave., Green Bay, WI 54302 or the information can be e-mailed to odonnell521@aol.com